ELOTRAIN
The Multimedia Plug-in Module System
3rd Edition
Training the basics
with the EloTrain plug-in system..................................................4
EloTrain plug-in system
2-mm and 4-mm plug-in modules................................................6
More than a laboratory

•	 Robust housings made of transparent polycarbonate
•	 Top section with scratch-proof, multi-coloured silkscreen print of circuit
symbol and component type designation
Digital technology modules with integrated logic circuits (ICs)
•	 Digital technology plug-in modules equipped with 2-mm sockets on surface
for logic element connection
Repair / spare housings
•	 Easy to open housings for repairs
•	 Problem-free removal / exchange of defective parts
•	 Installation of own special components possible
Universal power supply for all experiments
•	 DC voltage 5 V, 15 V / 12 V switchable, -15 V, 0 - 40 V
•	 Function generator up to 1 MHz
•	 AC voltage 12 / 24 V with line (mains) frequency
•	 Three-phase power supply 1 Hz / 50 Hz
•	 Short-circuit proof via fuses with automatic reset
•	 Safety extra-low voltage according to EN61010
•	 USB port for control operation via PC
•	 Version suitable for the 19" insert system
4-mm / 2-mm experimenter
•	 4 power supply bus lines (+15 V, +5 V, -15 V, ground)
•	 Variable three-phase power supply
•	 120 nodes (connection points) each with 1 x 4-mm
and 4 x 2-mm sockets
•	 7.5-mm raster grid with 2-mm sockets and 19-mm raster grid
with 4-mm sockets
•	 Space-saving assembly using 2-mm connection plugs
•	 Desktop console with ergonomic design
•	 Work is possible using 2-mm and 4-mm modules
Optional carrying case to accommodate a complete experiment
system
•	 Removable cover with storage option for plug-in modules
•	 Short set-up times: Connect power supply cable and get started
•	 Stable aluminium case with lockable clasps
•	 Lockable storage locker for small parts, jumpers and experiment leads
New - shock-hazard protected pin
connectors
24 25
EXPERIMENT SET
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING / ELECTRONICS
With this equipment set consisting of 82 individual 4-mm
plug-in modules, a multitude of electrical engineering and
electronics experiments can be set up. In addition to the
experiments covered in the "DC technology", "AC and
three-phase technology", "Semiconductor elements" and
"Basic circuits in electronics" manuals, a vast array of
additional circuitry can also be implemented. The set is
delivered on a DIN A3 storage board with scratch-proof,
coloured imprint.
Scope of supply
•	 Storage board, printed with the components' graphical
symbols
•	 29Rresistors 10 Ω - 1 MΩ
•	 3 Potentiometers, linear, 100 Ω, 1 kΩ, 10 kΩ
•	 4 Variable resistors: 1 NTC, 1 PTC, 1 VDR, 1 LDR
•	 13 Capacitors 10 nF - 470 µF
•	 2 Coils, 10 mH and 33 mH
•	 3 Transformer coils with 1 strip-wound cut core (1 pair)
•	 8 Diodes: 6 silicon diodes, 1 germanium diode, 1 Zener
diode
•	 3 LEDs
•	 5 Bipolar transistors
•	 2 Field effect transistors
•	 1 Unijunction transistor
•	 3 Power semiconductors: 1 thyristor, 1 diac, 1 triac
•	 1 Operational amplifier, 1 loudspeaker 1 relay
•	 1 Switch, 1 pushbutton, 1 incandescent light socket E10
Order no. PS4400-1A
Order no. PS4400-1B (without storage plate for use in
carrying case)
Component set in case
26 27
OPTOELECTRONICS SUPPLEMENTARY EQUIPMENT SET